
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1600m

04 March 2023 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.20
(0:13.51)

1:23.69
(0:11.16)

1:12.53
(0:11.88)

1:00.65
(0:12.32)

0:48.33
(0:12.19)

0:36.14
(0:11.94)

0:24.20
(0:11.62)

0:36.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 THE RED KITE 4 65.5 0:11.29 1:37.20 [1] 1:23.19 [6] 1:11.71 [7] 0:59.83 [7] 0:47.57 [6] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.61 [8] 0:35.35

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.48) (0:11.88) (0:12.26) (0:12.22) (0:11.74) (0:11.29)

2 10 KARLSTAD 11 64.8 0:11.45 1:37.69 [2] 1:23.42 [9] 1:11.97 [9] 1:00.14 [9] 0:47.91 [9] 0:35.62 [9] 0:24.00 [9] 0:35.62 -1

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.27) (0:11.45) (0:11.83) (0:12.23) (0:12.29) (0:11.62) (0:11.58)

3 2 NO GOING BACK 6 65.9 0:11.16 1:37.71 [3] 1:24.20 [1] 1:13.04 [1] 1:01.16 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:36.65 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:36.65 -5

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.51) (0:11.16) (0:11.88) (0:12.32) (0:12.19) (0:11.94) (0:11.62)

4 5 MAGIC CONQUEROR 10 65.1 0:11.34 1:37.74 [4] 1:24.05 [3] 1:12.71 [3] 1:00.82 [3] 0:48.50 [3] 0:36.32 [3] 0:24.51 [4] 0:36.32 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.69) (0:11.34) (0:11.89) (0:12.32) (0:12.18) (0:11.81) (0:11.69)

5 4 HOKAHEY 5 65.5 0:11.50 1:37.79 [5] 1:23.96 [5] 1:12.46 [5] 1:00.60 [5] 0:48.29 [5] 0:36.17 [5] 0:24.35 [6] 0:36.17 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.50) (0:11.86) (0:12.31) (0:12.12) (0:11.82) (0:11.55)

6 3 HE'S THE ULTIMATE 8 65.2 0:11.33 1:37.85 [6] 1:24.27 [2] 1:12.94 [2] 1:01.11 [2] 0:48.75 [2] 0:36.65 [2] 0:24.74 [2] 0:36.65 -5

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:13.58) (0:11.33) (0:11.83) (0:12.36) (0:12.10) (0:11.91) (0:11.65)

7 1 THE CULLINAN 1 64.2 0:11.46 1:37.90 [7] 1:23.76 [8] 1:12.30 [8] 1:00.36 [8] 0:48.08 [7] 0:35.95 [8] 0:24.29 [7] 0:35.95 -9

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1400m (0:14.14) (0:11.46) (0:11.94) (0:12.28) (0:12.13) (0:11.66) (0:11.62)

8 8 KAPSALI 2 64.6 0:11.50 1:37.93 [8] 1:23.65 [10] 1:12.13 [10] 1:00.16 [10] 0:47.84 [10] 0:35.72 [10] 0:24.11 [10] 0:35.72 -5

Matthew Bennett 1400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.97) (0:12.32) (0:12.12) (0:11.61) (0:11.50)

9 7 BERING SEA 12 65.5 0:11.40 1:37.99 [9] 1:23.90 [7] 1:12.50 [6] 1:00.91 [4] 0:48.62 [4] 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.74 [3] 0:36.49 -3

Brodie Loy Overall 1400m (0:14.09) (0:11.40) (0:11.59) (0:12.29) (0:12.13) (0:11.75) (0:11.90)

10 12 WEEKEND AFFAIR 7 64.2 0:11.50 1:38.35 [10] 1:24.51 [4] 1:13.01 [4] 1:00.97 [6] 0:48.54 [8] 0:36.52 [6] 0:24.89 [5] 0:36.52 -8

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.84) (0:11.50) (0:12.04) (0:12.43) (0:12.02) (0:11.63) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Red Light Roxanne (#6), Rose Of Duporth (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1600m

04 March 2023 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:36.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 THE RED KITE 4 65.5 0:11.29 0:12.32 [3] 1:37.20 0:35.35

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.32)

2 10 KARLSTAD 11 64.8 0:11.45 0:12.42 [8] 2.91L 0:35.62 -1

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.42)

3 2 NO GOING BACK 6 65.9 0:11.16 0:13.09 [1] 3L 0:36.65 -5

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:13.09)

4 5 MAGIC CONQUEROR 10 65.1 0:11.34 0:12.82 [4] 3.19L 0:36.32 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

5 4 HOKAHEY 5 65.5 0:11.50 0:12.80 [5] 3.49L 0:36.17 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.80)

6 3 HE'S THE ULTIMATE 8 65.2 0:11.33 0:13.09 [2] 3.86L 0:36.65 -5

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:13.09)

7 1 THE CULLINAN 1 64.2 0:11.46 0:12.67 [7] 4.15L 0:35.95 -9

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1400m (0:12.67)

8 8 KAPSALI 2 64.6 0:11.50 0:12.61 [10] 4.28L 0:35.72 -5

Matthew Bennett 1400m 400m (0:12.61)

9 7 BERING SEA 12 65.5 0:11.40 0:12.84 [6] 4.64L 0:36.49 -3

Brodie Loy Overall 1400m (0:12.84)

10 12 WEEKEND AFFAIR 7 64.2 0:11.50 0:13.00 [9] 6.8L 0:36.52 -8

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.00)

Scratched: Red Light Roxanne (#6), Rose Of Duporth (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: CELEBRATING GRACE INNES QTIS JEWEL PRELUDE 3YO
QUALITY HANDICAP - 1000m

04 March 2023 - 12:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.17
(0:13.75)

0:44.42
(0:11.04)

0:33.38
(0:10.79)

0:22.59
(0:10.72)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:33.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ALL THAT PIZZAZZ 4 69.7 0:10.57 0:58.17 [1] 0:44.19 [3] 0:33.19 [3] 0:22.27 [3] 0:11.70 [2] 0:58.17 0:33.19

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.00) (0:10.92) (0:10.57) (0:11.70)

2 3 BEAST MODE 8 69.3 0:10.71 0:58.32 [2] 0:44.57 [1] 0:33.45 [2] 0:22.74 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 0.87L 0:33.45 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 600m (0:13.75) (0:11.12) (0:10.71) (0:10.72) (0:12.02)

3 8 SPIRIT QUEEN 7 68.8 0:10.55 0:58.37 [3] 0:44.04 [6] 0:32.69 [7] 0:22.14 [6] 0:11.51 [5] 1.19L 0:32.69 -3

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:14.33) (0:11.35) (0:10.55) (0:10.63) (0:11.51)

4 4 JACENZA 5 67.8 0:10.86 0:58.52 [4] 0:44.72 [2] 0:33.73 [1] 0:22.86 [2] 0:12.00 [3] 2.03L 0:33.73 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:13.80) (0:10.99) (0:10.87) (0:10.86) (0:12.00)

5 5 DEER TRAIL 3 69.2 0:10.77 0:58.54 [5] 0:44.44 [5] 0:33.29 [5] 0:22.52 [5] 0:11.68 [6] 2.17L 0:33.29 +0

Dale Smith 400m 600m (0:14.10) (0:11.15) (0:10.77) (0:10.84) (0:11.68)

6 1 HARD TO SAY 2 67.4 0:10.76 0:58.71 [6] 0:44.61 [4] 0:33.52 [4] 0:22.76 [4] 0:11.93 [4] 3.18L 0:33.52 -4

Ashley Morgan 600m 600m (0:14.10) (0:11.09) (0:10.76) (0:10.83) (0:11.93)

7 7 TEQUILA DANCER 6 69.0 0:10.78 0:59.33 [7] 0:45.00 [7] 0:33.77 [6] 0:22.99 [7] 0:12.21 [7] 6.83L 0:33.77 -1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:14.33) (0:11.23) (0:10.78) (0:10.78) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Goblin' De Quo (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: FVS FIRE SOLUTIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1820m

04 March 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.72
(0:15.46)

1:36.26
(0:11.76)

1:24.50
(0:11.55)

1:12.95
(0:12.38)

1:00.57
(0:12.71)

0:47.86
(0:12.54)

0:35.32
(0:11.79)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RED TOP 4 64.7 0:11.28 1:51.72 [1] 1:35.39 [8] 1:23.27 [9] 1:11.38 [10] 0:59.20 [10] 0:46.71 [10] 0:34.77 [9] 0:34.77

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.33) (0:12.12) (0:11.89) (0:12.18) (0:12.49) (0:11.94) (0:11.65)

2 1 TAVI TIME 7 65.3 0:11.17 1:51.73 [2] 1:35.36 [9] 1:23.57 [7] 1:11.68 [8] 0:59.42 [8] 0:47.06 [8] 0:34.91 [6] 0:34.91 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:16.37) (0:11.79) (0:11.89) (0:12.26) (0:12.36) (0:12.15) (0:11.79)

3 8 TAPILDOODLEDO 5 64.8 0:11.37 1:51.83 [3] 1:35.74 [6] 1:23.88 [6] 1:12.04 [6] 0:59.69 [7] 0:47.22 [7] 0:34.97 [7] 0:34.97 -6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:16.09) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:12.35) (0:12.47) (0:12.25) (0:11.66)

4 11 WHERE YA BEAN 3 63.4 0:11.55 1:52.28 [4] 1:36.82 [1] 1:25.06 [1] 1:13.51 [1] 1:01.13 [1] 0:48.42 [1] 0:35.88 [2] 0:35.88 -10

Matthew Powell 1400m 1400m (0:15.46) (0:11.76) (0:11.55) (0:12.38) (0:12.71) (0:12.54) (0:11.79)

5 9 FAIRWAY STAR 9 64.7 0:11.48 1:52.75 [5] 1:37.10 [3] 1:25.23 [3] 1:13.42 [3] 1:01.02 [4] 0:48.43 [4] 0:36.11 [5] 0:36.11 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.65) (0:11.87) (0:11.81) (0:12.40) (0:12.59) (0:12.32) (0:11.86)

6 10 KUREDER 6 62.9 0:11.76 1:53.13 [6] 1:36.83 [7] 1:24.92 [8] 1:13.12 [7] 1:01.07 [6] 0:48.59 [6] 0:36.28 [8] 0:36.28 -10

Jim Byrne 400m 600m (0:16.30) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:12.05) (0:12.48) (0:12.31) (0:11.76)

7 2 MISHANI MISSILE 1 62.7 0:11.73 1:53.18 [7] 1:37.16 [5] 1:25.39 [5] 1:13.66 [5] 1:01.59 [3] 0:49.02 [3] 0:36.64 [4] 0:36.64 -11

Brodie Loy 400m 1400m (0:16.02) (0:11.77) (0:11.73) (0:12.07) (0:12.57) (0:12.38) (0:11.78)

8 5 DESERT MIST 2 62.6 0:11.81 1:53.56 [8] 1:37.69 [4] 1:25.85 [4] 1:14.00 [4] 1:01.63 [5] 0:49.11 [5] 0:37.13 [1] 0:37.13 -4

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:15.87) (0:11.84) (0:11.85) (0:12.37) (0:12.52) (0:11.98) (0:11.81)

9 7 SYRIAN STAR 10 63.5 0:11.61 1:53.63 [9] 1:36.94 [10] 1:25.18 [10] 1:13.34 [9] 1:01.31 [9] 0:48.94 [9] 0:36.66 [10] 0:36.66 -12

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:16.69) (0:11.76) (0:11.84) (0:12.03) (0:12.37) (0:12.28) (0:11.61)

10 6 SHADYVALE STORM 8 64.0 0:11.61 1:53.74 [10] 1:38.28 [2] 1:26.34 [2] 1:14.73 [2] 1:02.35 [2] 0:49.55 [2] 0:37.26 [3] 0:37.26 -4

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:15.46) (0:11.94) (0:11.61) (0:12.38) (0:12.80) (0:12.29) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Xcited (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: FVS FIRE SOLUTIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1820m

04 March 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.53
(0:11.59)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RED TOP 4 64.7 0:11.28 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.84 [3] 1:51.72 0:34.77

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.28) (0:11.84)

2 1 TAVI TIME 7 65.3 0:11.17 0:23.12 [8] 0:11.95 [1] 0.03L 0:34.91 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.17) (0:11.95)

3 8 TAPILDOODLEDO 5 64.8 0:11.37 0:23.31 [6] 0:11.94 [2] 0.65L 0:34.97 -6

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:11.94)

4 11 WHERE YA BEAN 3 63.4 0:11.55 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.36 [3] 3.26L 0:35.88 -10

Matthew Powell 1400m 1400m (0:11.73) (0:12.36)

5 9 FAIRWAY STAR 9 64.7 0:11.48 0:24.25 [5] 0:12.77 [5] 6.07L 0:36.11 -3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:12.77)

6 10 KUREDER 6 62.9 0:11.76 0:24.52 [9] 0:12.70 [8] 8.3L 0:36.28 -10

Jim Byrne 400m 600m (0:11.82) (0:12.70)

7 2 MISHANI MISSILE 1 62.7 0:11.73 0:24.86 [3] 0:13.05 [7] 8.55L 0:36.64 -11

Brodie Loy 400m 1400m (0:11.81) (0:13.05)

8 5 DESERT MIST 2 62.6 0:11.81 0:25.32 [1] 0:13.29 [6] 10.82L 0:37.13 -4

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:12.03) (0:13.29)

9 7 SYRIAN STAR 10 63.5 0:11.61 0:25.05 [10] 0:13.14 [9] 11.22L 0:36.66 -12

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:11.91) (0:13.14)

10 6 SHADYVALE STORM 8 64.0 0:11.61 0:25.28 [4] 0:13.15 [10] 11.85L 0:37.26 -4

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.13) (0:13.15)

Scratched: Xcited (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: CANADIAN CLUB QTIS JEWEL PRELUDE 2YO Fillies Plate -
1000m

04 March 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.28
(0:13.38)

0:44.90
(0:10.80)

0:34.10
(0:11.01)

0:23.09
(0:11.01)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MISHANI ROYALE 10 67.3 0:10.80 0:58.28 [1] 0:44.90 [1] 0:34.10 [1] 0:23.09 [1] 0:12.08 [1] 0:58.28 0:34.10

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.80) (0:11.01) (0:11.01) (0:12.08)

2 12 WITHIN REASON 11 68.7 0:10.70 0:58.56 [2] 0:44.29 [10] 0:33.59 [10] 0:22.60 [9] 0:11.71 [4] 1.68L 0:33.59 +3

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.27) (0:10.70) (0:10.99) (0:10.89) (0:11.71)

3 13 RUBAAHY 2 68.3 0:10.90 0:58.70 [3] 0:45.14 [3] 0:34.24 [4] 0:23.24 [4] 0:12.10 [2] 2.47L 0:34.24 +2

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.56) (0:10.90) (0:11.00) (0:11.14) (0:12.10)

4 10 RINGER'S REWARD 6 68.3 0:10.72 0:59.03 [4] 0:45.04 [8] 0:34.32 [7] 0:23.27 [7] 0:12.13 [6] 4.42L 0:34.32 +0

Montanna Savva 800m 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.72) (0:11.05) (0:11.14) (0:12.13)

5 2 DON'T CHA WISH 5 67.2 0:10.88 0:59.23 [5] 0:45.25 [7] 0:34.37 [8] 0:23.25 [8] 0:12.09 [9] 5.6L 0:34.37 +1

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.98) (0:10.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.16) (0:12.09)

6 6 GLASS OF ROSE 13 68.3 0:10.64 0:59.24 [6] 0:44.87 [12] 0:34.23 [11] 0:23.11 [10] 0:12.15 [10] 5.65L 0:34.23 +1

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:14.37) (0:10.64) (0:11.12) (0:10.96) (0:12.15)

7 3 FIVE STAR VIXEN 9 68.0 0:10.81 0:59.44 [7] 0:45.56 [6] 0:34.75 [6] 0:23.71 [6] 0:12.55 [7] 6.81L 0:34.75 +4

Andrew Mallyon 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.81) (0:11.04) (0:11.16) (0:12.55)

8 5 GILIANA 1 67.7 0:10.81 0:59.48 [8] 0:45.83 [5] 0:35.02 [3] 0:24.04 [3] 0:12.74 [3] 7.06L 0:35.02 -2

Stephanie Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.81) (0:10.98) (0:11.30) (0:12.74)

9 11 SUNSHINE HIGHWAY 12 68.3 0:10.79 0:59.66 [9] 0:45.30 [11] 0:34.51 [12] 0:23.37 [12] 0:12.29 [11] 8.12L 0:34.51 +4

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:14.36) (0:10.79) (0:11.14) (0:11.08) (0:12.29)

10 7 KEYBOARD 3 69.2 0:10.76 0:59.75 [10] 0:46.32 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:24.45 [2] 0:12.99 [5] 8.68L 0:35.56 +5

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.76) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Pacific Harbour (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: CANADIAN CLUB QTIS JEWEL PRELUDE 2YO Fillies Plate -
1000m

04 March 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.28
(0:13.38)

0:44.90
(0:10.80)

0:34.10
(0:11.01)

0:23.09
(0:11.01)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 FORCESOME 7 68.1 0:10.84 1:00.00 [11] 0:45.82 [9] 0:34.98 [9] 0:23.56 [11] 0:12.32 [12] 10.14L 0:34.98 +4

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:14.18) (0:10.84) (0:11.42) (0:11.24) (0:12.32)

12 1 BEDAUB 4 68.6 0:10.94 1:00.11 [12] 0:46.54 [4] 0:35.60 [5] 0:24.48 [5] 0:13.19 [8] 10.76L 0:35.60 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.57) (0:10.94) (0:11.12) (0:11.29) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Pacific Harbour (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: FOLLOWMONT TRANSPORT QTIS JEWEL PRELUDE 2YO Colts
& Geldings Plate - 1000m

04 March 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.12
(0:13.83)

0:45.29
(0:10.94)

0:34.35
(0:10.91)

0:23.44
(0:11.31)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SPIN DOCTOR 8 67.8 0:10.86 0:59.12 [1] 0:44.84 [6] 0:33.67 [8] 0:22.81 [7] 0:11.95 [3] 0:59.12 0:33.67

Brodie Loy 400m 600m (0:14.28) (0:11.17) (0:10.86) (0:10.86) (0:11.95)

2 12 ZELGARIA 9 68.2 0:10.82 0:59.19 [2] 0:44.88 [7] 0:33.75 [7] 0:22.93 [5] 0:12.00 [4] 0.4L 0:33.75 -2

Ashley Morgan 400m 600m (0:14.31) (0:11.13) (0:10.82) (0:10.93) (0:12.00)

3 10 TOP FUN 3 68.1 0:10.82 0:59.25 [3] 0:44.86 [8] 0:33.83 [6] 0:22.54 [11] 0:11.72 [7] 0.74L 0:33.83 -4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.03) (0:11.29) (0:10.82) (0:11.72)

4 4 MISHANI RAIDER 10 68.1 0:10.83 0:59.26 [4] 0:44.74 [10] 0:33.73 [9] 0:22.83 [8] 0:12.00 [5] 0.8L 0:33.73 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.01) (0:10.90) (0:10.83) (0:12.00)

5 9 SPIRIT OF BRODIE 13 68.4 0:10.78 0:59.46 [5] 0:45.31 [4] 0:34.53 [3] 0:23.63 [2] 0:12.47 [1] 2L 0:34.53 +3

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.78) (0:10.90) (0:11.16) (0:12.47)

6 13 ALL VALOUR 5 66.9 0:11.02 0:59.85 [6] 0:45.46 [8] 0:34.26 [11] 0:23.24 [10] 0:12.00 [10] 4.27L 0:34.26 -3

Taylor Marshall 800m 600m (0:14.39) (0:11.20) (0:11.02) (0:11.24) (0:12.00)

7 1 APPROVAL 7 67.3 0:10.99 1:00.10 [7] 0:46.01 [3] 0:34.87 [5] 0:23.88 [4] 0:12.75 [6] 5.75L 0:34.87 +2

Jim Byrne 400m 600m (0:14.09) (0:11.14) (0:10.99) (0:11.13) (0:12.75)

8 5 MISTER MODERATION 6 66.9 0:10.89 1:00.17 [8] 0:46.01 [5] 0:35.12 [4] 0:23.90 [6] 0:12.51 [9] 6.17L 0:35.12 -5

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.16) (0:10.89) (0:11.22) (0:11.39) (0:12.51)

9 6 NOBLE INTENT 4 68.0 0:11.00 1:00.34 [9] 0:45.80 [11] 0:34.80 [10] 0:23.79 [9] 0:12.71 [8] 7.17L 0:34.80 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 800m (0:14.54) (0:11.00) (0:11.01) (0:11.08) (0:12.71)

10 2 I AM THOR 1 67.4 0:10.90 1:00.41 [10] 0:46.54 [2] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.73 [1] 0:13.35 [2] 7.57L 0:35.64 -5

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.87) (0:10.90) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Mishani Gangster (#3), Tricketeer (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: FOLLOWMONT TRANSPORT QTIS JEWEL PRELUDE 2YO Colts
& Geldings Plate - 1000m

04 March 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.12
(0:13.83)

0:45.29
(0:10.94)

0:34.35
(0:10.91)

0:23.44
(0:11.31)

0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:34.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 PRINCE TOBY 2 66.5 0:11.01 1:02.18 [11] 0:48.35 [1] 0:37.34 [2] 0:26.01 [3] 0:14.15 [11] 17.95L 0:37.34 -3

Tegan Harrison 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:11.01) (0:11.33) (0:11.86) (0:14.15)

Scratched: Mishani Gangster (#3), Tricketeer (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SILK LASER CLINIC OPEN Handicap - 1820m

04 March 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.65
(0:16.02)

1:36.63
(0:11.73)

1:24.90
(0:12.09)

1:12.81
(0:12.46)

1:00.35
(0:12.71)

0:47.64
(0:12.37)

0:35.27
(0:11.65)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 TREVELYAN 5 65.6 0:11.15 1:52.65 [1] 1:36.02 [8] 1:23.82 [8] 1:11.75 [8] 0:59.20 [8] 0:46.71 [9] 0:34.62 [8] 0:34.62

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:16.63) (0:12.20) (0:12.07) (0:12.55) (0:12.49) (0:12.09) (0:11.53)

2 8 HIGH COURT 8 66.2 0:11.19 1:52.83 [2] 1:36.17 [9] 1:23.74 [10] 1:11.64 [10] 0:59.12 [10] 0:46.80 [10] 0:34.69 [10] 0:34.69 +2

Ashley Morgan 600m 400m (0:16.66) (0:12.43) (0:12.10) (0:12.52) (0:12.32) (0:12.11) (0:11.25)

3 9 MUBARIZ 11 64.5 0:11.39 1:52.91 [3] 1:35.97 [10] 1:23.83 [9] 1:11.81 [9] 0:59.44 [9] 0:47.08 [7] 0:34.79 [9] 0:34.79 -6

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:16.94) (0:12.14) (0:12.02) (0:12.37) (0:12.36) (0:12.29) (0:11.47)

4 6 POINT COUNTERPOINT 4 65.2 0:11.29 1:53.04 [4] 1:36.61 [6] 1:24.42 [7] 1:12.24 [7] 0:59.67 [7] 0:47.24 [8] 0:35.09 [7] 0:35.09 +1

Brooke Stower 600m 400m (0:16.43) (0:12.19) (0:12.18) (0:12.57) (0:12.43) (0:12.15) (0:11.56)

5 7 SHE'S THE GIFT 1 63.7 0:11.50 1:53.05 [5] 1:36.84 [4] 1:24.87 [4] 1:12.71 [4] 1:00.31 [3] 0:47.77 [3] 0:35.38 [4] 0:35.38 -11

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:16.21) (0:11.97) (0:12.16) (0:12.40) (0:12.54) (0:12.39) (0:11.59)

6 1 MOHICAN HEIGHTS 2 63.8 0:11.51 1:53.19 [6] 1:36.92 [5] 1:24.95 [5] 1:12.75 [5] 1:00.22 [5] 0:47.54 [6] 0:35.36 [5] 0:35.36 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:16.27) (0:11.97) (0:12.20) (0:12.53) (0:12.68) (0:12.18) (0:11.66)

7 10 DR EVIL 6 64.4 0:11.64 1:53.30 [7] 1:37.13 [2] 1:25.23 [3] 1:13.05 [3] 1:00.52 [4] 0:47.93 [4] 0:35.72 [3] 0:35.72 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:16.17) (0:11.90) (0:12.18) (0:12.53) (0:12.59) (0:12.21) (0:11.64)

8 5 BARADE 7 64.8 0:11.36 1:53.38 [8] 1:36.75 [7] 1:24.78 [6] 1:12.64 [6] 1:00.25 [6] 0:47.79 [5] 0:35.36 [6] 0:35.36 -9

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:16.63) (0:11.97) (0:12.14) (0:12.39) (0:12.46) (0:12.43) (0:11.58)

9 2 NAMAZU 3 63.1 0:11.61 1:53.42 [9] 1:37.40 [1] 1:25.67 [1] 1:13.58 [1] 1:01.12 [1] 0:48.41 [1] 0:36.04 [1] 0:36.04 -6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.02) (0:11.73) (0:12.09) (0:12.46) (0:12.71) (0:12.37) (0:11.65)

10 4 TEARS OF LOVE 12 63.3 0:11.64 1:54.38 [10] 1:38.20 [3] 1:26.49 [2] 1:14.45 [2] 1:01.91 [2] 0:49.28 [2] 0:36.92 [2] 0:36.92 +2

Tegan Harrison 1600m 600m (0:16.18) (0:11.71) (0:12.04) (0:12.54) (0:12.63) (0:12.36) (0:11.64)

Scratched: In a Twinkling (#3), Nicochet (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: SILK LASER CLINIC OPEN Handicap - 1820m

04 March 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.62
(0:11.55)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 TREVELYAN 5 65.6 0:11.15 0:23.09 [8] 0:11.94 [3] 1:52.65 0:34.62

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.15) (0:11.94)

2 8 HIGH COURT 8 66.2 0:11.19 0:23.44 [5] 0:12.25 [1] 1.05L 0:34.69 +2

Ashley Morgan 600m 400m (0:11.19) (0:12.25)

3 9 MUBARIZ 11 64.5 0:11.39 0:23.32 [9] 0:11.93 [9] 1.5L 0:34.79 -6

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:11.39) (0:11.93)

4 6 POINT COUNTERPOINT 4 65.2 0:11.29 0:23.53 [10] 0:12.24 [7] 2.29L 0:35.09 +1

Brooke Stower 600m 400m (0:11.29) (0:12.24)

5 7 SHE'S THE GIFT 1 63.7 0:11.50 0:23.79 [4] 0:12.29 [4] 2.36L 0:35.38 -11

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:12.29)

6 1 MOHICAN HEIGHTS 2 63.8 0:11.51 0:23.70 [6] 0:12.19 [10] 3.14L 0:35.36 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:12.19)

7 10 DR EVIL 6 64.4 0:11.64 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.43 [5] 3.78L 0:35.72 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:11.65) (0:12.43)

8 5 BARADE 7 64.8 0:11.36 0:23.78 [7] 0:12.42 [6] 4.3L 0:35.36 -9

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.42)

9 2 NAMAZU 3 63.1 0:11.61 0:24.39 [1] 0:12.78 [2] 4.5L 0:36.04 -6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:12.78)

10 4 TEARS OF LOVE 12 63.3 0:11.64 0:25.28 [2] 0:13.45 [8] 10.18L 0:36.92 +2

Tegan Harrison 1600m 600m (0:11.83) (0:13.45)

Scratched: In a Twinkling (#3), Nicochet (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

04 March 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.42
(0:14.09)

0:57.33
(0:11.59)

0:45.74
(0:11.68)

0:34.06
(0:11.28)

0:22.78
(0:11.12)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DEEPOUR 2 69.0 0:10.64 1:11.42 [1] 0:56.77 [8] 0:45.08 [7] 0:33.35 [6] 0:22.24 [5] 0:11.60 [2] 1:11.42 0:33.35

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.69) (0:11.73) (0:11.11) (0:10.64) (0:11.60)

2 11 BITCOIN BABY 3 67.3 0:10.94 1:11.64 [2] 0:57.14 [6] 0:45.50 [5] 0:33.81 [4] 0:22.63 [4] 0:11.69 [4] 1.3L 0:33.81 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.64) (0:11.69) (0:11.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.69)

3 8 THE GENERAL 6 65.3 0:11.18 1:11.88 [3] 0:57.79 [2] 0:46.20 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:23.24 [2] 0:12.06 [3] 2.75L 0:34.52 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.59) (0:11.68) (0:11.28) (0:11.18) (0:12.06)

4 4 BIRRIECART 8 66.0 0:11.07 1:12.03 [4] 0:57.94 [1] 0:46.31 [2] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.34 [1] 0:12.27 [1] 3.62L 0:34.59 +4

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.63) (0:11.72) (0:11.25) (0:11.07) (0:12.27)

5 13 DELYTH 7 66.5 0:11.10 1:12.05 [5] 0:57.85 [3] 0:46.07 [3] 0:34.37 [3] 0:23.15 [3] 0:12.05 [5] 3.72L 0:34.37 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.78) (0:11.70) (0:11.22) (0:11.10) (0:12.05)

6 10 COUNT THE COIN 12 67.3 0:10.88 1:12.37 [6] 0:57.54 [9] 0:45.70 [9] 0:33.95 [10] 0:22.51 [11] 0:11.63 [10] 5.59L 0:33.95 +4

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:11.84) (0:11.75) (0:11.44) (0:10.88) (0:11.63)

7 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 5 66.4 0:10.97 1:12.40 [7] 0:58.08 [5] 0:46.25 [6] 0:34.25 [7] 0:22.83 [7] 0:11.86 [8] 5.78L 0:34.25 +5

Marnu Potgieter 600m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.83) (0:12.00) (0:11.42) (0:10.97) (0:11.86)

8 12 BULLINACHINASHOP 4 67.3 0:10.82 1:12.42 [8] 0:57.48 [10] 0:45.71 [10] 0:33.97 [9] 0:22.70 [8] 0:11.88 [7] 5.91L 0:33.97 +0

Brooke Stower 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.77) (0:11.74) (0:11.27) (0:10.82) (0:11.88)

9 3 HARLEQUIN FIELD 10 65.1 0:11.14 1:12.58 [9] 0:58.31 [4] 0:46.54 [4] 0:34.64 [5] 0:23.28 [6] 0:12.14 [6] 6.87L 0:34.64 +7

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.77) (0:11.90) (0:11.36) (0:11.14) (0:12.14)

10 6 SUBTERRANEAN 1 68.0 0:10.91 1:12.74 [10] 0:57.65 [11] 0:45.87 [11] 0:34.11 [11] 0:22.86 [9] 0:11.95 [9] 7.79L 0:34.11 +2

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:15.09) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.25) (0:10.91) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Maya Bay (#5), Celestial Sol (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

04 March 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.42
(0:14.09)

0:57.33
(0:11.59)

0:45.74
(0:11.68)

0:34.06
(0:11.28)

0:22.78
(0:11.12)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 OPACITY 9 66.1 0:11.20 1:13.18 [11] 0:58.57 [7] 0:46.75 [8] 0:34.79 [8] 0:23.24 [10] 0:12.04 [11] 10.41L 0:34.79 +4

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.61) (0:11.82) (0:11.96) (0:11.55) (0:11.20) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Maya Bay (#5), Celestial Sol (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS GOLD COAST MARCH 20-21 OPEN Handicap -
1200m

04 March 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.86
(0:13.75)

0:57.11
(0:11.08)

0:46.03
(0:11.36)

0:34.67
(0:11.26)

0:23.41
(0:11.24)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:34.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 JETTY 7 67.7 0:10.87 1:10.86 [1] 0:56.51 [8] 0:45.23 [8] 0:33.95 [9] 0:22.76 [9] 0:11.89 [5] 1:10.86 0:33.95

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.19) (0:10.87) (0:11.89)

2 6 THE BIG GOODBYE 9 66.8 0:11.15 1:10.91 [2] 0:57.16 [1] 0:46.01 [2] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.46 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 0.34L 0:34.72 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:11.26) (0:11.24) (0:12.22)

3 9 BAANONE 1 67.0 0:10.94 1:10.92 [3] 0:56.56 [9] 0:45.16 [9] 0:33.98 [8] 0:22.79 [8] 0:11.85 [6] 0.37L 0:33.98 -3

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.40) (0:11.18) (0:11.19) (0:10.94) (0:11.85)

4 5 GREYWORM 2 66.7 0:11.02 1:10.97 [4] 0:57.16 [2] 0:46.14 [1] 0:34.75 [2] 0:23.35 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 0.64L 0:34.75 -4

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:11.02) (0:11.39) (0:11.40) (0:11.20) (0:12.15)

5 3 LAST CHANCE 10 66.4 0:10.99 1:11.07 [5] 0:56.53 [10] 0:45.20 [10] 0:34.05 [10] 0:22.87 [10] 0:11.88 [9] 1.24L 0:34.05 +2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.15) (0:11.18) (0:10.99) (0:11.88)

6 2 STAMPE 4 66.4 0:11.11 1:11.16 [6] 0:57.14 [4] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.58 [3] 0:23.17 [3] 0:12.06 [2] 1.78L 0:34.58 -2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.11) (0:12.06)

7 8 VIRAL 6 66.8 0:11.02 1:11.22 [7] 0:57.13 [7] 0:45.81 [7] 0:34.54 [6] 0:23.16 [6] 0:12.14 [7] 2.15L 0:34.54 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.32) (0:11.27) (0:11.38) (0:11.02) (0:12.14)

8 1 HILAL 12 66.9 0:11.18 1:11.33 [8] 0:57.33 [5] 0:46.05 [6] 0:34.71 [5] 0:23.36 [5] 0:12.18 [8] 2.76L 0:34.71 +7

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.35) (0:11.18) (0:12.18)

9 12 BOOM SPENDER 11 66.7 0:11.21 1:11.59 [9] 0:57.72 [3] 0:46.51 [3] 0:35.17 [4] 0:23.93 [2] 0:12.60 [4] 4.29L 0:35.17 +1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.21) (0:11.34) (0:11.24) (0:11.33) (0:12.60)

10 4 SNOWZONE 8 66.3 0:11.14 1:11.62 [10] 0:57.56 [6] 0:46.42 [5] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.62 [7] 0:12.38 [10] 4.52L 0:34.94 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.14) (0:11.48) (0:11.32) (0:11.24) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Count The Coin (#7), Sneak Preview (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SUNTORY 196 Class 6 Plate - 1400m

04 March 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.26
(0:13.95)

1:10.31
(0:11.52)

0:58.79
(0:11.92)

0:46.87
(0:11.85)

0:35.02
(0:11.40)

0:23.62
(0:11.35)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MORETHANNUMBERONE 8 67.3 0:11.01 1:24.26 [1] 1:09.53 [11] 0:57.94 [9] 0:46.08 [9] 0:34.22 [9] 0:22.84 [9] 0:34.22

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.59) (0:11.86) (0:11.86) (0:11.38) (0:11.01)

2 6 BOTTEGA 9 69.6 0:10.76 1:24.28 [2] 1:09.45 [12] 0:57.63 [12] 0:45.75 [12] 0:33.94 [12] 0:22.50 [12] 0:33.94 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:11.82) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:11.44) (0:10.76)

3 4 STUTTERING 1 65.8 0:11.13 1:24.33 [3] 1:10.38 [1] 0:58.66 [2] 0:46.66 [3] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.23 [3] 0:34.77 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.72) (0:12.00) (0:11.89) (0:11.54) (0:11.13)

4 15 TILIANAM 14 67.5 0:11.07 1:24.41 [4] 1:10.35 [3] 0:58.59 [3] 0:46.64 [4] 0:34.86 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:34.86 +1

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.76) (0:11.95) (0:11.78) (0:11.37) (0:11.07)

5 1 MATOWATAKPE 13 67.6 0:10.98 1:24.51 [5] 1:09.78 [10] 0:57.97 [11] 0:46.14 [11] 0:34.29 [11] 0:22.95 [11] 0:34.29 +3

Brodie Loy 600m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:11.85) (0:11.34) (0:10.98)

6 14 RED WAVE 19 65.3 0:11.20 1:24.65 [6] 1:09.73 [13] 0:57.82 [13] 0:46.02 [13] 0:34.39 [13] 0:22.97 [13] 0:34.39 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.92) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:11.63) (0:11.42) (0:11.20)

7 12 HIGHLIGHTS 2 66.5 0:11.13 1:24.67 [7] 1:10.36 [6] 0:58.61 [6] 0:46.71 [6] 0:34.95 [5] 0:23.48 [5] 0:34.95 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.75) (0:11.90) (0:11.76) (0:11.47) (0:11.13)

8 17 BLACKLOG 11 67.2 0:10.99 1:24.74 [8] 1:09.70 [14] 0:57.91 [14] 0:46.15 [14] 0:34.33 [14] 0:22.72 [14] 0:34.33 +1

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:15.04) (0:11.79) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.61) (0:10.99)

9 3 ROCK AMORE 18 66.0 0:11.40 1:24.75 [9] 1:10.74 [2] 0:59.28 [1] 0:47.36 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:24.11 [1] 0:35.51 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 600m (0:14.01) (0:11.46) (0:11.92) (0:11.85) (0:11.40) (0:11.42)

10 5 THE RITZ 10 66.5 0:11.18 1:24.87 [10] 1:10.28 [9] 0:58.42 [10] 0:46.66 [10] 0:34.93 [10] 0:23.52 [10] 0:34.93 +6

Nikita Beriman 600m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.86) (0:11.76) (0:11.73) (0:11.41) (0:11.18)

Scratched: Phaistos (#2), Petunia (#10), Miyake (#13), Lovely Esteem (#16), Weekend Affair (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SUNTORY 196 Class 6 Plate - 1400m

04 March 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.26
(0:13.95)

1:10.31
(0:11.52)

0:58.79
(0:11.92)

0:46.87
(0:11.85)

0:35.02
(0:11.40)

0:23.62
(0:11.35)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 HILO 3 66.1 0:11.34 1:25.02 [11] 1:10.54 [7] 0:58.74 [7] 0:46.86 [8] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.43 [8] 0:34.88 +7

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.80) (0:11.88) (0:11.98) (0:11.45) (0:11.34)

12 9 WREN'S DAY 5 66.0 0:11.22 1:25.13 [12] 1:10.53 [8] 0:58.85 [8] 0:47.02 [7] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.75 [6] 0:35.25 +6

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.68) (0:11.83) (0:11.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.22)

13 11 TAWFIQ LASS 4 66.4 0:11.29 1:25.25 [13] 1:10.99 [4] 0:59.28 [5] 0:47.47 [5] 0:35.30 [8] 0:24.01 [7] 0:35.30 +10

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:14.26) (0:11.71) (0:11.81) (0:12.17) (0:11.29) (0:11.32)

14 19 SIENNA'S AWARD 6 65.3 0:11.65 1:26.08 [14] 1:11.73 [5] 1:00.03 [4] 0:48.32 [2] 0:36.39 [3] 0:24.70 [4] 0:36.39 +14

Rikki Jamieson 600m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.70) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:11.69) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Phaistos (#2), Petunia (#10), Miyake (#13), Lovely Esteem (#16), Weekend Affair (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SUNTORY 196 Class 6 Plate - 1400m

04 March 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MORETHANNUMBERONE 8 67.3 0:11.01 0:11.83 [6] 1:24.26 0:34.22

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 400m (0:11.83)

2 6 BOTTEGA 9 69.6 0:10.76 0:11.74 [4] 0.1L 0:33.94 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.74)

3 4 STUTTERING 1 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.10 [3] 0.4L 0:34.77 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.10)

4 15 TILIANAM 14 67.5 0:11.07 0:12.42 [1] 0.89L 0:34.86 +1

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.42)

5 1 MATOWATAKPE 13 67.6 0:10.98 0:11.97 [8] 1.49L 0:34.29 +3

Brodie Loy 600m 400m (0:11.97)

6 14 RED WAVE 19 65.3 0:11.20 0:11.77 [12] 2.27L 0:34.39 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:11.77)

7 12 HIGHLIGHTS 2 66.5 0:11.13 0:12.35 [5] 2.44L 0:34.95 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.35)

8 17 BLACKLOG 11 67.2 0:10.99 0:11.73 [14] 2.84L 0:34.33 +1

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:11.73)

9 3 ROCK AMORE 18 66.0 0:11.40 0:12.69 [2] 2.9L 0:35.51 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 600m (0:12.69)

10 5 THE RITZ 10 66.5 0:11.18 0:12.34 [10] 3.56L 0:34.93 +6

Nikita Beriman 600m 400m (0:12.34)

Scratched: Phaistos (#2), Petunia (#10), Miyake (#13), Lovely Esteem (#16), Weekend Affair (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SUNTORY 196 Class 6 Plate - 1400m

04 March 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 HILO 3 66.1 0:11.34 0:12.09 [11] 4.46L 0:34.88 +7

Justin Huxtable 600m 400m (0:12.09)

12 9 WREN'S DAY 5 66.0 0:11.22 0:12.53 [7] 5.13L 0:35.25 +6

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:12.53)

13 11 TAWFIQ LASS 4 66.4 0:11.29 0:12.69 [9] 5.83L 0:35.30 +10

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:12.69)

14 19 SIENNA'S AWARD 6 65.3 0:11.65 0:13.05 [13] 10.72L 0:36.39 +14

Rikki Jamieson 600m 400m (0:13.05)

Scratched: Phaistos (#2), Petunia (#10), Miyake (#13), Lovely Esteem (#16), Weekend Affair (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 4 March 2023  17:26 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


